Technical data sheet
PYROCOMB® Intube half shell
Item number: 7204306
Internally coated half shell, the inner space of which can be fully assigned with
cables and electrical installation pipes. For interior application. CE-labelled, Euro-
pean approved construction product according to ETA-13/0904 and German ge-
neral type approval.  Fire resistance up to 120 minutes.
Closing with foam plug included in the delivery. The surface seal is created with
PYROCOAT® ASX coating. The system is particularly suitable for underfloor are-
as.
Details can be found in the mounting instructions/approval.
Polyvinylchloride
Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Colour
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
7204306
CTS-HP200
Half-shell
internally coated
OBO
200x116x65mm
Grey
Polyvinylchloride
1
Piece
20 kg
kg/100 pc.
1 OBO | 24.11.2025
Technical data sheet
PYROCOMB® Intube half shell
Item number: 7204306
Dimensions
Length
Dimension B
Dimension d min.
Dimension L
200 mm
118 mm
106 mm
200 mm
Technical data
Fire protection version
Shape
For opening, max.
For opening, min.
Accessories required
Miscellaneous
Round
165 mm
125 mm
no
2 OBO | 24.11.2025